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BA/B.Sc. /B, Sc. I'T/BCA 3" Semester Exnmination, 2022

(To he held In 2023)
REGULAR/ARREAR/BETTERMENT
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EXAMINATION PROGRAMME

-

Date Day Morning o T Afternoon
Subject Subject
Time: 9:00 AM to 12:00 Noon Time: 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM
GI-3/DSC-C: Sociology/
21/02/2023 | Tuesday GE-3/DSC-C: Physics/Sanskrit/Folklore TTM: Tourism Planning, Policy
and Development
22/02/2023 | Wednesday GE-3/DSC-C: History/Zoology GI-3/DSC-C: Statistics
23/02/2023 | Thursday GE-3/DSC-C: Economics X
24/02/2023 Friday CC-5: All Honours Course CS: English-2 (Regular Course)
25/02/2023 | Saturday GE-3/DSC-C: Political Science/Mathematics X
27/02/2023 | Monday GE-3/DSC-C: Education/ Botany GE-3/DSC-C: Geography
28/02/2023 | Tuesday CC-6: All Honours Course X
BCA-GE-3:
a) Computer Networks and Internet,
b) E-Commerce Technologies
GE-3/DSC-C: Computer Application
01/03/2023 | Wednesday Bodo/Assamese/English/Hindi/Arabic/Bengali/ (Vocational): DSC-C: Operating
Nepali System
GE-3/DSC-C: Computer Science
B.Sc. IT: GE-3: Introduction to
Programming in C
02/03/2023 | Thursday GE-3/DSC-C: Chemistry/Philosophy .4
03/03/2023 Friday - CC-7: All Honours Course X
04/03/2023 | Saturday SEC-1: All Courses (Honours & Regular Courses) X
NB: - ::

1. For all Theory Papers carrying upto 50 marks other than exceptions, time allowed Is 2 (two) hours only.
2. All official and students to follow Covid-19, SOP issued by the Govt, of Assam for involvement in examinations
duties and for appearing examinations,

Memo No.: BU/ICOE/UG/Ex-I, Ill, V& VIi/2022/294 Pt-A/3795-3800
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All Officers, BU

The Principals, All Affiliated Colleges, BU

PS to VC, BU for kind information to Hon'ble VC,
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